
Before you know it, it's part of your daily life

Toyo Aluminium Ekco Products Co., Ltd.

FENIX SDN BHD
Southeast Asia Sole Distributor



What we can do for the future. 
Our company is thoroughly consumer-oriented in all areas of life. We aim to be 

a company that contributes to society by solving the wishes of being 
more convenient, more fashionable, more delicious, healthier, and by producing 

a richer amenity life, while actively work to protect the global environment.



17 GOALS TO CHANGE THE WORLD

As a manufacturing company, 
we contribute to the creation of a new society.
We will further promote the manufacture of environmentally friendly products and 
are actively working towards the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) set forth by 
the member states of the United Nations.

The world has agreed on the 
[Sustainable Development 
Goals] for 2030

EKCO

Audited by forest certification body

Socially, economically and 
environmentally well-managed 

forests

Paperboard produced from certified forests

Towards forest-certified products
Made from FSC®-certified materials, 

recycled resources, and other responsibly 
managed raw materials.

EVALUATION

EVALUATION

Responsible Forest 
Management Mark

ECO

from

�inning wood mark 
certi�cation obtained

The Thinned Wood Mark 
promotes the importance 
of thinning and the use of 
thinned wood. By 
ensuring the proper use 
of this mark on products 
made from thinned wood, 
it helps raise awareness, 
encourage its utilization, 
and support consumer 
choices. (Use is limited to 
EC wear)

WOOD

Traceability of paper and wood products

To be a company with responsible forest 
management, we will promote a forest 
certification system that uses wood harvested 
from properly managed forests. We are 
committed to ensure traceability of paper and 
wood products throughout production, 
distribution, and delivery to consumers.

Certi�cation number 
K1602321

EKCO
ECO

from

SOIL

Aluminium manufacturing and recycling 
process

Aluminium products can be recycled 
repeatedly into new aluminium products. 
When the same type of aluminium alloy is 
collected and melted down, it produces 
recycled metal of the same quality as new 
material. From an environmental perspective, 
we promote a sustainable recycling system 
that makes effective use of limited resources.

End 
Product

End 
Product

Reclaimed 
Metal

Reclaimed 
Metal

ScrapScrap

<Same quality>

New bullion

Alumina

Bauxite

=     =

*Recycling 
diagram for 
illustrative 
purposes only.

滋賀工場 Shiga factory
〒520-3211 滋賀県湖南市高松町4-1（湖南工業団地）
4-1 Takamatsu-cho, Konan City, Shiga Prefecture 520-3211 
(Konan Industrial Park)

EKCO
from

SCRAPS
ECO

Recycling of paper product waste

We are also actively working to 
reduce and recycle waste generated 
from our factories. Scrap materials 
generated during the manufacturing 
process of paper containers are sent 
to paper factories and reproduced into 
toilet paper and tissue paper.

Reborn as household 
paper that supports 

our daily lives.

Melted raw material 
processed into base 

paper.

Delivered to the paper 
mill, melted, and 

reused as raw material.

Scraps are compressed 
and packed for easy 

transportation.

Scraps generated 
during the 

manufacturing of 
paper containers.

東洋アルミエコープロダクツは、品質ISO9001（滋賀・アルミ箔容器
／JQA2553）・環境ISO14001（滋賀／JQA-EM3029）・情報セキ
ュリティマネジメントシステムISO27001（全社／JQAｰIM0832）お
よび森林認証・間伐材マーク使用認定を取得しております。

Toyo Aluminium Ekco Products Co., Ltd obtains ISO-9001 (quality 
certification No.JQA2553), ISO-14001 (environment certification 
No.JQA-EM3029), ISO-27001 (Information Security Manegement 
System No.JQA-IM0832), and Forest Certification.

会社概要 Company outline
■ 設　立：2006年4月（創業：1969年11月）
■ 資本金：2億円
東洋アルミエコープロダクツ㈱は、東洋アルミニウム㈱の100％子会社です。

■ New Establishment : April, 2006 (Original Foundation November, 1969)
■ CAPITAL                : 200 million yen



E N G A G E  W I T H  T H E  R I G H T  I N D I V I U A L S

S O U T H E A S T  A S I A

SOLE
DISTRIBUTOR

Fenix Sdn. Bhd. was established
with a commitment to quality and
reliabil ity,  evolving into a
reputable trading and distribution
partner for both domestic and
international markets.  Over the
years,  Fenix robust relationships
across various industries,
providing not only products but
also long-term solutions.

We are honored to serve as the
exclusive distributor of Toyo
Aluminium Ekco in Southeast Asia,
delivering premium household
products,  Japanese including
aluminium and foil  parchment
paper,  to both residential and
commercial cl ients.  Additionally,
our distribution network
encompasses a diverse array of
essential packaging materials,
such as cartons boxes,  hand tape,
and stretch wrap, effectively
serving clients across multiple
sectors,  particularly within the
United States and Asia markets.

ABOUT US



BUSINESS TYPE

WHAT WE DO



紙容器

 

目 次

アルミ容器

ケース類

クッキングホイル・クッキングシート

Contents

Paper Container

Heat-resistant Paper Cup <Mountain and Sea Series>

Heat-resistant Paper Cup <Magewappa Series>

Heat-resistant Paper Cup <Orange and Brown Series>

Heat-resistant Paper Cup <Large Capacity and Oval Type>

Folded Paper Container <FDPC Series>

EC-Ware <Press Processing Full Curl Container>

Aluminium Container

Parts For Lunch Box/Cups For Baking

Cooking Foil , Cooking Sheet

Paper Case Colour

Foil Case / Thick Foil Case

Cooking Foil / Cooking Sheet

Refillable Cooking Sheet / Cooking Sheet <Plain Type>  

Round Shallow Type <Full Curl>

Round Deep Type <Full Curl>

Oval Type <Full Curl>

Square Type <Full Curl>

Smoothwall <Square, Wrinkle-free>

Smoothwall <Round, Wrinkle-free>

Square Type <Interrupted Vertical Curl Flange>

Round Type <Interrupted Vertical Curl Flange>

Round Type <Edge-free>

Oval Type <Edge-free>

Disposable Pot and Pan for IH

Disposable Pot and Pan <Not compatible with IH>



目 次 Contents

索引 Index

<Lid material indication>

<PET>
<PS>
<PP>
<AL>

<Notes on measurement>

Paper containers may vary in millimetres due to the texture of the material.
The measurements of the products may differ slightly between the displayed and the actual product.

A-PET
OPS
PP
Aluminium

Paper + Resin (PET)
Paper + Resin (PET)
Paper + Resin 
(PBT Laminate)

Before freezing, test thoroughly with the actual environment, ingredients, and storage conditions. Aluminium containers 
may corrode from acids and salts.

FREEZING

DOUBLE 
BOIL

OVEN
Cooking is only possible in a temperature-controlled oven, not over an open flame or in a toaster oven. Test with actual 
ingredients beforehand.

When cooking in an aluminium container, steam and water minerals may cause discolouration due to surface oxidation. 
This is harmless and safe for consumption.

<Material and specs. of paper container>

Paper cups
Foldable paper package
EC ware



Even if 
served with 
less food, it 

still look 
packed with 

volume

tier design!
Vibrant colors

Packed with 
volume

Also great when 
served high in middle

Utilizing the 
design

Boosting up the deliciousness!

Innovative Design Paperware

Natu
ra

l m
otif

s      
 that will warm the heart

Brighten up your counter with vibrant 
colours and a contrasting design!

Navy Yellow

Brown Orange

Turtle Jellyfish

PenguinShark

Stingray Dolphin

Rabbit Fox

Deer Sheep

Goat Horse

6 different animals
appear randomly!

Precautions for handling 
heat-resistant paper cups

(1) The container may shrink when heated, causing slight gaps with the lid.
(2) The heat resistance is at 200°C, but it may vary depending on the baking and heating time.
(3) Perform a cooking test with food in this product before using.



Paper Container

紙容器

FREEZING OVEN

MICROWAVE

⑥ K9161Z 600
⑤
④
③
②
①

495cm3 165×121mm 41mm 151x106mm– 98 10

10

K8151Z 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm–
K8131Z 1,000 400cm3 134mm 41mm 118mm– 2 31
K9161Y 600 495cm3 165×121mm 41mm 151x106mm– 98
K8151Y 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm– 54 76

54 76

K8131Y 1,000 400cm3 134mm 41mm 118mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

– 21 3

It can be used in a wide range of temperatures, from freezing 
to oven cooking. Since the design is applied to the inner 
surface, it can be served beautifully regardless of the contents.

Heat-resistant Paper Cup 
<Mountain and Sea Series>

Environmentally-friendly products The heat-resistant resin laminated to the inner surface is made of biomass plastic containing recyclable resources. 

① K8131Y with lid ② K8151Y with lid ③ K9161Y
Oval shape 16×12 Mountain Brown/Orange

with lid

④ K8131Z with lid ⑤ K8151Z with lid ⑥ K9161Z with lid

LK813G
K8131 lid without hole

LK813K
K8131 lid without hole

LK813L
K8131 lid with hole

LK815C1
K8151 lid without hole

LK815D1
K8151 lid with hole

Made to order Made to order

Made to orderMade to order

LK815H
K8151 lid with hole

LK815I
K8151 lid without hole

LK916C2
Oval 16×12 lid

LK916D
Oval 16×12 lid without hole

LK916E
Oval 16×12 lid with hole

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

LK813G 1,000 17mm PP

LK813K 1,000 17mm PS

LK813L 1,000 17mm PS

LK815C1 800 17mm PP

LK815D1 800 17mm PP

LK815H 800 18mm PS

LK815I 800 18mm PS

LK916C2 600 16mm PP

LK916D 600 17mm PS

LK916E 600 17mm PS



Just the right sizeJust the right size
�e wood grain design inside gives it a

traditional woodenware look.
�e wood grain design inside gives it a

traditional woodenware look.

Quality food in small portionsQuality food in small portions
Many customers also use it for frozen foods.Many customers also use it for frozen foods.

Heat-resistant Paper CupsHeat-resistant Paper Cups
— MAGEWAPPA SERIES —— MAGEWAPPA SERIES —

Elegantly showcasing 
Japanese ingredients
Elegantly showcasing 
Japanese ingredients

Versatile for di�erent 
shapes and uses

Versatile for di�erent 
shapes and uses
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Paper Container

紙容器

FREEZING

MICROWAVE

Heat-resistant Paper Cup 
<Magewappa Series>

A paper container suitable for freezing, refrigeration, 
and microwave use. The wood grain design on the 
inside enhances the presentation of your food.

④
③
②
①

K9161C1 600 495cm3 165×121mm 41mm 151x106mm– 11
K8152G 600 640cm3 158mm 45mm 141mm–

109
8

K8151W 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm– 54 76
K8131T 1,000 400cm3 134mm 41mm 118mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

– 21 3

Environmentally-friendly products The heat-resistant resin laminated to the inner surface is made of biomass plastic containing recyclable resources. 

① K8131T with lid ② K8151W with lid ④ K9161C1
Oval shape 16x12 Wappa

with lid③ K8152G with lid

LK813G
K8131 lid without hole

LK813K
K8131 lid without hole

LK813L
K8131 lid with hole

LK815C1
K8151 lid without hole

LK815D1
K8151 lid with hole

Made to order

LK815H
K8151 lid with hole

LK815I
K8151 lid without hole

LK858A
K8152 lid without hole

LK916C2
Oval 16×12 lid 

LK916D
Oval 16×12 lid without hole

LK916E
Oval 16×12 lid with hole

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

LK813G 1,000 17mm PP

LK813K 1,000 17mm PS

LK813L 1,000 17mm PS

LK815C1 800 17mm PP

LK815D1 800 17mm PP

LK815H 800 18mm PS

LK815I 800 18mm PS

LK858A 600 18mm PS

LK916C2 600 16mm PP

LK916D 600 17mm PS

LK916E 600 17mm PS

Made to order

Made to order Made to order

Made to order



FREEZING

OVEN

MICROWAVE

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, 
from freezing to oven cooking, this 
container is versatile. The warm colours 
used adds a cozy touch, making it ideal 
for deli containers and more.

Heat-resistant Paper Cup 
<Orange and Brown Series>

Environmentally-friendly products The heat-resistant resin laminated to the inner surface is made of biomass plastic containing recyclable resources. 

Paper Container

紙容器

Precautions for handling heat-resistant paper cups

(1) The container may shrink when heated, causing slight gaps 
with the lid.

(2) The heat resistance is at 200°C, but it may vary depending on 
the baking and heating time.

(3) Perform a cooking test with food in this product before using.

① K8091A2 with lid ② K8091B2 with lid ③ K8111A1 with lid

④ K8111B1 with lid

⑦ K8151A2 with lid

⑤ K8131A2 with lid ⑥ K8131B2 with lid

⑧ K8151B1 with lid ⑨ K8151S with lid



⑥ K8131B2 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

400cm3 134mm 41mm 118mm–
K8131A2 1,000 400cm3 134mm 41mm 118mm–
K8111B1 1,200 270cm3 114mm 41mm 100mm– 3
K8111A1 1,200 270cm3 114mm 41mm 100mm–
K8091B2 1,500 190cm3 96mm 41mm 82mm–

5
4

3 4

76
5 76

⑨
⑧
⑦ 10

K8151S 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm–
K8151B1 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm–
K8151A2 800 490cm3 150mm 41mm 134mm– 9 118

109 118
109 118

K8091A2 1,500 190cm3 96mm 41mm 82mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

– 21
21

PM3150NA LK809A LK811A 
K8111 lid without hole

LK811B 
K8111 lid with hole

LK813G 
K8131 lid without hole

LK813K 
K8131 lid without hole

LK813L 
K8131 lid with hole

LK815C1 
K8151 lid without hole

LK815D1 
K8151 lid with hole

LK815H 
K8151 lid with hole

LK815I 
K8151 lid without hole

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM3150NA 2,500 – PET

LK809A 1,500 16mm PS

LK811A 600 17mm PP

LK811B 600 17mm PP

LK813G 1,000 17mm PP

LK813K 1,000 17mm PS

LK813L 1,000 17mm PS

LK815C1 800 17mm PP

LK815D1 800 17mm PP

LK815H 800 18mm PS

LK815I 800 18mm PS

Made to order

Made to order Made to order

Made to order



���� ���
Kami-Case Color

① K8152B5 with lid ② K8161A1 with lid

④ K9161A1
Oval shape 16×12 Beige

with lid ⑤ K9161B3
Oval shape 16×12 Brown

with lid

③ K8181A with lid

Environmentally-friendly products The heat-resistant resin laminated to the inner surface is made of biomass plastic containing recyclable resources. 

Paper Container

紙容器

FREEZING

OVEN

MICROWAVE

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, 
from freezing to oven cooking. The large 
capacity and ergonomic oval shape make 
it convenient as a takeout container.

Heat-resistant Paper Cup 
<Large Capacity and Oval Type>

④
③
②
①

K9161A1 600 495cm3 165×121mm 41mm 151x106mm– 9
K8181A 450 730cm3 180mm 41mm 165mm–

⑤ K9161B3 600 495cm3 165×121mm 41mm 151x106mm– 9

K8161A1 600 600cm3 165mm 41mm 149mm– 4

87
87

5 6

K8152B5 600 640cm3 158mm 45mm 141mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

–
2

1
3

LK858A
K8152 lid without hole

LK816A
K8161A lid without hole

LK816B
K8161A lid with hole

LK816C
K8161A lid without hole

LK818A
K8181 lid without hole

LK818B
K8181 lid with hole

LK916C2
Oval 16×12 lid

LK916D
Oval 16×12 lid without hole

LK916E
Oval 16×12 lid with hole

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

LK858A 600 18mm PS

LK816A 600 17mm PP

LK816B 600 18mm PS

LK816C 600 18mm PS

LK818A 450 17mm PP

LK818B 450 17mm PP

LK916C2 600 16mm PP

LK916D 600 17mm PS

LK916E 600 17mm PS

Made to order Made to order

Made to order



Great for a variety of occasions!
Plastic-free and visually appealing Heat-resistant Paper Cup Series



Folded Paper ContainerFolded Paper Container

Red 
and Black

Black

White

Perfect size 
for Bento!

Now available in

3 colours!!

with a rustic 
texture for that 
handmade feel

Paper



FREEZING

OVEN

MICROWAVE

Paper Container

紙容器
Folded Paper Container
<FDPC Series>

It can be used at various temperatures, from 
freezing to oven cooking. The simple shape and three 
colour options make it suitable for various foods.

③
②
①

K7180C 900 520cm3 180x126mm 38mm 140x85mm– 1
K7180B 900 520cm3 180x126mm 38mm 140x85mm– 1
K7180A 900 520cm3 180x126mm 38mm 140x85mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

– 1

① K7180A
FDPC 18-13 [White]

with lid ② K7180B
FDPC 18-13 [Black]

with lid ③ K7180C
FDPC 18-13 [Red and Black]

with lid

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

LK718A 900 34mm PSLK718A
K7180 lid



〉

FREEZING

OVEN

MICROWAVE

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, from freezing to 
oven cooking. It features a natural paper texture and reinforced 
edges for shape retention.

EC-Ware
<Press Processing Full Curl Container>

Paper Container

紙容器

① SC500
TA Thermo White FD-17

with lid ② K5180A
TA Thermo White FD-G18S

with lid ③ K5171B
TA Thermo White FD-G17

with lid

④ SC000
TA Thermo White FK-9

⑤ SC020
TA Thermo White FK-11

with lid ⑥ SC050
TA Thermo White FK-15

with lid



⑦ SC070
TA Thermo White FK-17R

with lid ⑧ SC120
TA Thermo White FK19-15

SD905 
Futa bara CD-17ST

B-ERG18
G18 lid

LK517A
K5171 lid

SD805 
Futa bara CK-11ST

SD815 
Futa bara CK-15ST

SD821 
Futa bara CK-17ST

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

SD905 1,000 16mm PS

B-ERG18 1,000 13mm PS

LK517A 500 22mm PS

SD805 1,000 15mm PS

SD815 1,000 15mm PS

SD821 1,000 29mm PS

Made to order

Made to order

⑥ SC050 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

280cm3 164×118mm 27mm 132x86mm150×104mm
SC020 2,000 190cm3 110×110mm 27mm 78x78mm96×96mm
SC000 2,000 110cm3 95×95mm 27mm 58×58mm81×81mm –

K5171B 1,000 400cm3 169×117mm 38mm 135×85mm151×101mm
K5180A 1,000 310cm3 182×123mm 30mm 140×90mm152×102mm

4

3

5

⑧
⑦

SC120 1,000 580cm3 196x148mm 30mm 160x114mm184×136mm –
SC070 1,000 380cm3 179x124mm 28mm 147x96mm162x108mm 6

SC500 1,000 260cm3 178×110mm 26mm 152×82mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

164×96mm 1
2



FREEZING

OVEN

Round Shallow Type 
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Available in various sizes. It can be baked directly, 
perfect for pizzas, apple pies, and more.

① 2001 ② 2081 ③ 213

④ 2140 ⑤ 2160 ⑥ 2180

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.



⑧ 2200

⑥ 2180 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

300cm3 181mm 20mm 128mm160mm
2160 1,000 220cm3 160mm 20mm 109mm141mm
2140 1,000 145cm3 141mm 17mm 99mm124mm –

–
–
–

–
–
–
–

213 1,000 115cm3 128mm 17mm 88mm112mm
2081 5,000 65cm3 77mm 25mm 50mm69mm

⑧
⑦

2200 1,000 390cm3 202mm 20mm 149mm181mm
2183-9 1,000 190cm3 188mm 11mm 155mm165mm

–
–

⑩
⑨

225 500 580cm3 245mm 16mm 215mm227mm
2230 500 670cm3 228mm 25mm 172mm208mm

2001 10,000 10cm3 48mm 10mm 39mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

43mm

⑦ 2183-9

⑩ 225⑨ 2230



FREEZING

OVEN

Round Deep Type 
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Find the perfect fit with a variety of sizes and depths. Suitable for 
both bain-marie and baking, you can achieve your desired flavour.

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

① 406 ② 407N with lid ④ 408 with lid③ 407NG with lid

⑨ 4092 ⑩ 410EX with lid ⑫ 4102 with lid⑪ 4101K with lid

⑬ 4104 ⑭ 4111 with lid ⑯ 4141 with lid⑮ 414

⑤ 4081 with lid ⑥ 4083EX with lid ⑧ 409⑦ 4073



⑲ 420

⑥ 4083EX 2,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

90cm3 80mm 29mm 60mm70mm
4081 2,000 110cm3 80mm 38mm 56mm71mm
408 2,000 180cm3 80mm 56mm 57mm69mm

–

–
–

407NG 2,000 130cm3 73mm 55mm 47mm63mm
407N 2,000 130cm3 73mm 55mm 47mm63mm

⑧
⑦

409 2,000 200cm3 87mm 57mm 61mm78mm
4073 2,000 120cm3 75mm 50mm 51mm65mm

–

⑩
⑨

410EX 2,000 120cm3 97mm 30mm 63mm88mm
4092 2,000 155cm3 88mm 42mm 65mm77mm

406 2,000 50cm3 61mm 33mm 42mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

54mm

⑯ 4141 1,000
⑮
⑭
⑬
⑫
⑪

305cm3 138mm 30mm 113mm123mm
414 1,000 170cm3 119mm 24mm 85mm110mm

4111 1,000 230cm3 114mm 36mm 85mm100mm
–

–

–

4104 2,000 125cm3 101mm 26mm 77mm88mm
4102 1,000 175cm3 96mm 40mm 66mm82mm

⑱
⑰

4180 1,000 575cm3 181mm 31mm 153mm166mm
4160 1,000 460cm3 163mm 31mm 137mm149mm

–⑲ 420 1,000 790cm3 205mm 32mm 175mm192mm

4101K 2,000 100cm3 95mm 22mm 76mm85mm

1
1

2
2

3
3

6
5

4

3

2

⑰ 4160 with lid

⑱ 4180

PM407A PM408 PM410A

PM4111 PM4141 PM4160Z1

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM407A 2,000 – PET

PM408 4,000 – PET

PM410A 2,000 19mm PET

PM4111 2,000 17mm PET

PM4141 1,000 19mm PS

PM4160Z1 1,000 3mm PS

Made to order

Made to order



FREEZING

OVEN

Oval Type 
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

① 6103 ② 6154

④ 6162N ⑥ 6175YN

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

From sweets to gratins, the oval shape suits a wide range of dishes. 
It is perfect for authentic cooking using an oven or grill.

③ 6161 with lid

⑤ 6172 with lid



⑧ 6183-9 ⑨ 6186EX

⑥ 6175YN 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

290cm3 165×117mm 25mm
24mm
28mm

143×96mm154×107mm
6172 2,000 260cm3 165×117mm 24mm 141×96mm151×106mm

6162N 2,000 180cm3 166×100mm 25mm 120×68mm150×90mm

–

–

–

–

–

6161 2,000 285cm3 164×134mm 29mm 117×106mm133×123mm
6154 2,000 135cm3 145×82mm 24mm 108×60mm120×72mm

⑧
⑦

6183-9 1,000 235cm3 179×111mm 112×62mm160×100mm
6182-8 1,000 200cm3 180×111mm 110×60mm159×99mm

–⑨ 6186EX 1,000 265cm3 184×110mm 30mm 145×77mm161×93mm

6103 2,000 85cm3 96×67mm 30mm 73×44mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

86×57mm

1

2

3

⑦ 6182-8 with lid

PM6161 PM6172 PM6182

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM6161 1,000 9mm PS

PM6172 2,000 10mm PS

PM6182 1,000 10mm PS

Made to order



FREEZING

OVEN

Square Type 
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

① 6091FEX ② A6120A
6005N-6

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

A variety of sizes are available, making them suitable for a wide 
range of uses, including ready-to-eat meals, oven-cooked dishes, 
and bread baking moulds

③ 6113

④ 6101EX ⑤ 6121Z1 ⑥ 6100 with lid

⑦ 6133N ⑧ 6142Z1 ⑨ A6167C with lid



⑪ 6174

⑥ 6100 2,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

200cm3 100×100mm 36mm 73×73mm89×89mm
6121Z1 1,000 145cm3 119×90mm 23mm 98×69mm108×79mm
6101EX 3,000 130cm3 101×83mm 26mm 80×62mm91×73mm

–
–
–
–
–

–
–

6113 2,000 120cm3 109×80mm 25mm 88×59mm97×68mm
A6120A 2,000 110cm3 127×64mm 25mm 97×45mm118×55mm

⑧
⑦

6142Z1 1,000 255cm3 143×105mm 122×84mm133×95mm
6133N 2,000 200cm3 134×101mm 112×81mm121×90mm 25mm

25mm

–
–

⑩
⑨

6150-6EX 1,000 330cm3 151×117mm 27mm 130×96mm142×108mm
A6167C 1,000 290cm3 159×114mm 25mm 135×90mm145×100mm

6091FEX 3,000 90cm3 89×75mm 25mm 68×54mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

79×65mm

⑯ A6191F 1,000
⑮
⑭
⑬
⑫
⑪

515cm3 193×133mm 32mm 160×100mm171×111mm
619 1,000 490cm3 184×124mm 33mm 159×99mm170×110mm

6160K 1,000 475cm3 157×97mm 52mm 128×68mm144×84mm
–

–

–

6153EX 1,000 350cm3 155×104mm 33mm 118×82mm144×94mm
A6177C 1,000 350cm3 173×127mm 24mm 148×102mm158×112mm

⑱
⑰

6181N 2,000 330cm3 181×69mm 41mm 157×45mm172×60mm
A6222A 750 950cm3 224×170mm 38mm 185×131mm203×149mm

–⑲ 6208YT 1,200 405cm3 208×80mm 41mm 177×52mm190×65mm
–⑳ 6271YT 1,200 490cm3 270×75mm 41mm 242×47mm255×60mm
–㉑ A6210A 1,000 500cm3 214×83mm 44mm 187×58mm202×72mm

6174 1,000 340cm3 171×124mm 28mm 131×85mm154×108mm

6
5

4

3

2

1

⑩ 6150-6EX

⑬ 6153EX⑫ A6177C with lid

PM6100 LA616A LA617A
Product Depth MaterialQty. per 

case

PM6100 2,000 5mm PS

LA616A 1,000 21mm PS

LA617A 1,000 21mm PS

Made to order



⑮ 619⑭ 6160K with lid

⑰ A6222A with lid⑯ A6191F with lid

⑲ 6208YT⑱ 6181N

⑳ 6271YT ㉑ A6210A

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

FM6160N 1,000 – AL

LA619A 1,000 27mm PS

LA622A 750 7mm PS

LA619A LA622AFM6160N



FREEZING

OVEN

Smoothwall
<Square, Wrinkle-free>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

The wrinkle-resistant container creates a luxurious feel.

PM6212

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM6212 1,000 2mm PS

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

② A6170A ③ 3400① 6212Y1 with lid

③
②
①

3400 1,000 395cm3 148×134mm 37mm 108×108mm120×120mm
A6170A 1,000 390cm3 158×102mm 35mm 135×79mm147×91mm

–
–

6212Y1 1,000 350cm3 205×142mm 27mm 148×92mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

172×116mm 1



FREEZING

OVEN

Smoothwall
<Round, Wrinkle-free>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

The wrinkle-resistant container enhances a luxurious feel. Its 
glossy aluminum finish highlights the presentation of your food.

⑤ 3100NBR with lid④ 3100NG with lid③ 3100NC with lid

② 3080NG with lid① 3080NC with lid



⑦ 3150NG with lid⑥ 3150NC with lid

PM408 PM3150NA

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM408 4,000 – PET

PM3150NA 2,500 – PET

⑥ 3150NC 2,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

150cm3 96mm 31mm 74mm85mm
3100NBR 600 100cm3 80mm 32mm 61mm70mm
3100NG 3,000 100cm3 80mm 32mm 61mm70mm
3100NC 3,000 100cm3 80mm 32mm 61mm70mm
3080NG 3,000 80cm3 80mm 25mm 63mm70mm

1
1
1

2

⑦ 3150NG 2,000 150cm3 96mm 31mm 74mm85mm 2

3080NC 3,000 80cm3 80mm 25mm 63mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

70mm 1
1



FREEZING

OVEN

Square Type
<Interrupted Vertical Curl Flange>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, from freezing to baking. 
The space-efficient square shape makes it ideal for oven and grill cooking.

⑩ 720N with lid⑨ 7172⑧ 7050Y1 with lid

⑦ 7211 with lid⑥ 722 with lid⑤ 7161 with lid

① A5100A
71EX

② 7110Y1 ③ 7111 ④ 7141 with lid



⑬ A7010A with lid

⑥ 722 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

330cm3 216×112mm 18mm 195×91mm203×99mm
7161 1,000 230cm3 164×107mm 23mm 145×85mm150×90mm
7141 1,000 195cm3 140×100mm 21mm 119×78mm127×86mm

–

–
–

7111 2,000 145cm3 104×104mm 22mm 81×81mm91×91mm
7110Y1 2,000 125cm3 117×87mm 17mm 100×70mm107×77mm

⑧
⑦

7050Y1 1,000 450cm3 141×116mm 41mm 112×87mm130×105mm
7211 1,000 380cm3 204×82mm 36mm 174×52mm192×70mm

–

–

⑩
⑨

720N 1,000 570cm3 198×130mm 32mm 168×100mm184×116mm
7172 1,000 510cm3 170×124mm 34mm 142×96mm155×109mm

A5100A 2,000 65cm3 103×47mm 23mm 90×34mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

98×41mm

⑬
⑫
⑪

A7010A 250 1,930cm3 310×208mm 37mm 276×174mm294×194mm
A7220A 500 940cm3 216×163mm 36mm 185×132mm204×151mm
A7212A 500 1,135cm3 214×110mm 63mm 190×86mm206×102mm

2
1

7
6

8

3
4
5

⑪ A7212A with lid
708N-9

⑫ A7220A

PM7141 PM7161-1 PM722 PM721

PM705 PM720 PM708 PM701

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM7141 1,000 14mm PS

PM7161-1 1,000 9mm PS

PM722 1,000 17mm PS

PM721 1,000 10mm PS

PM705 1,000 19mm PS

PM720 1,000 17mm PS

PM708 1,000 17mm PS

PM701 500 15mm PS



FREEZING

OVEN

Round Type
<Interrupted Vertical Curl Flange>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Round Type
<Edge-free>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, from freezing to baking. 
The round shape is ideal for desserts, frozen products and other foods.

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM527 1,000 16mm PS

PM527

① 5141N ② A5181A with lid
527

FREEZING OVEN DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME It can also be used as a 

sample dish other than for 
food.

③
②
①

A1071A 2,500 75cm3 73mm 23mm 62mm73mm
1072 2,000 40cm3 73x60mm 17mm 54mm60mm
107 2,000 60cm3 65mm 23mm 53mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

65mm

–
–
–

②
①

A5181A 500 715cm3 181mm 38mm 143mm167mm
–5141N 1,000 380cm3 140mm 39mm 105mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

120mm
1



FREEZING

OVEN

Oval Type
<Edge-free>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Suitable for a wide range of temperatures, from 
freezing to baking. It is ideal for full-fledged 
cooking using the oven or grill.

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

③ A1071A② 1072① 107

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM1183 1,000 10mm PS

PM1183

② 1186 with lid① 1183 with lid

②
①

1186 1,000 265cm3 179x105mm 28mm 145×77mm161×93mm
1183 1,000 190cm3 178x105mm 22mm 111×65mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

159×93mm
1
1



FREEZING

OVEN

Disposable Pot and Pan for IH� 
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

Compatible with induction cookers.
It comes in a variety of shapes, and is convenient not only 
for pot-roasted udon, but also ideal for seafood hot pots.

① 34IHD with lid ② 37IHD with lid ③ 961IHA with lid with 
inner bowl

④ 39NIH with lid with 
inner bowl ⑤ 44IH ⑥ 934IHD with lid

⑦ 942NIH with lid with 
inner bowl ⑧ A9880A ⑨ 904IHW with lid

IH

Depending on the model of the IH cooker, heating may not 
be possible or may be less effective.
*For more details, please contact our sales representative.

⑩ 47NIH with lid with 
inner bowl ⑪ 19NIH with 

inner bowl ⑫ 32IHZ with lid



⑥ 934IHD 750
⑤
④
③
②
①

910cm3 198×183mm 53mm 133x133mm161x161mm
44IH 750 940cm3 221×198mm 50mm 130x130mm174x174mm

39NIH 750 1,060cm3 220×199mm 54mm 150mm177mm

–

–

961IHA 750 1,100cm3 220×199mm 59mm 136mm178mm
37IHD 750 1,225cm3 236×215mm 56mm 146mm194mm

⑧
⑦

A9880A 1,000 880cm3 190×174mm 57mm 124mm152x152mm
942NIH 750 880cm3 220×198mm 49mm 142mm178mm

–
–

–⑩
⑨

47NIH 1,000 715cm3 180×180mm 43mm 138x138mm159x159mm
904IHW 1,000 810cm3 196×175mm 53mm 130mm156mm

34IHD 500 1,480m3 252×229mm 60mm 153mm

Bottom Lid /
Inner BowlProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

206mm

⑬
⑫
⑪

A8580A 1,000 585cm3 203×178mm 37mm 134mm163mm
32IHZ 1,000 690cm3 202×177mm 43mm 134mm161mm
19NIH 1,000 710cm3 185×165mm 47mm 124x124mm148x148mm

1

7

2

54 63
54 63

54 6

8 9
8 9

3

⑬ A8580A with lid

PMM33 PMM942C

PT19-3
Inner bowl

PM20 PMM32

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM34A 500 25mm PS

PMM934S 1,200 20mm PS

PT942 3,000 – PS

PM33 500 – PS

PMM33 500 28mm PS

PMM942C 1,200 10mm PS

PT19-3 6,000 – PS

PM20 2,000 – PS

PMM32 2,000 15mm PS

PM34A PMM934S PT942
Inner bowl

PM33



FREEZING

OVEN

Disposable Pot and Pan
<Full Curl>

Aluminium Container

アルミ容器

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.

It comes in a variety of shapes, and is convenient not only 
for pot-roasted udon but also ideal for seafood hot pots.

③ 30FEX with lid

① 966 ② A8810A

④ 28 with lid ⑤ 40N with lid



⑥ A8461F 1,000
⑤
④
③
②
①

460cm3 207×171mm 31mm
38mm

138mm157x157mm
40N 1,000 500cm3 157×145mm 44mm 109x109mm128x128mm
28 1,000 740cm3 198×164mm 49mm 124x124mm147x147mm

–

–
–

–
30FEX 1,000 750cm3 202×176mm 49mm 133mm161mm

A8810A 1,000 810cm3 182×162mm 63mm 116mm146mm

⑦ 22 1,000 380cm3 170×141mm 107mm127mm

966 300 2,070cm3 296×262mm 62mm 193mm

Bottom LidProduct Qty. per case Capacity Outer diameter Inner diameter Depth

226mm

4
3

1 2

PM20 PMM32

PM28 LA400A

Product Depth MaterialQty. per 
case

PM20 2,000 – PS

PMM32 2,000 15mm PS

PM28 2,000 – PS

LA400A 2,000 11mm PS

Made to order

⑦ 22⑥ A8461F

Made to order



①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑰
⑱
⑲
⑳
㉑

SB002
Checkered green No.6 deep

Checkered green No.7 deep

Checkered green No.8 deep

Checkered green oval No.8

Checkered green oval No.9

Checkered green oval No.10

Checkered red oval No.8

Checkered red oval No.9

Checkered red oval No.10

Checkered red No.5 deep

Checkered red No.6 deep

Checkered red No.7 deep

White No.5 deep

White No.6 deep

White No.7 deep

White No.8 deep

Checkered red No.8 deep

Checkered green No.5 deep

Checkered green flower 
(Large sunflower)

Checkered red flower 
(Large sunflower)

White flower 
(Large sunflower)

500x4035x20
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x20

40×25
45×27
50×30
59×45

500x40(65x30) x30
(70x40) x25
(72x45) x30

(65x30) x30
(70x40) x25
(72x45) x30

500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40

500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40

500x20

35×20
40×25
45×27
50×30
59×45

500x20

35×20
40×25
45×27
50×30
59×45

SB003
SB004
SB006
SB023
SB014
SB015
SB016
SB032
SB033
SB034
SB036
SB053
SB044
SB045
SB046
SB122
SB123
SB124
SB126
SB143

No. Paper case colour pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length Qty. per case

㉒
㉓
㉔
㉕
㉖
㉗
㉘
㉙
㉚
㉛
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

SB134
White oval No.9

White oval No.10

Light green No.5 deep

Light green No.6 deep

Light green No.7 deep

Light green No.8 deep

Pink No.5 deep

Pink No.6 deep

Pink No.7 deep

Yellow No.5 deep

Yellow No.6 deep

Yellow No.7 deep

Pink No.8 deep

Yellow No.8 deep

White oval No.8

Light green flower 
(Large sunflower)

Yellow flower 
(Large sunflower)

500x40(65x30) x30
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40

(70x40) x25
(72x45) x30

35x20
40x25

500x4045x27
50x30
59x45

35x20
40x25
45x27

500x40
500x20
500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40

500x40
500x40
500x40
500x40

500x20

35×20
40×25
45×27
50×30
59×45

50x30

SB135
SB136
SB062
SB063
SB064
SB066
SB083
SB092
SB093
SB094
SB096
SB113
SB152
SB153
SB154
SB156

No. Paper case colour pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length Qty. per case

17

25

30

35

18

26

31

36

19

27

32

37

20

28

33

38

21

29

34

22 23 24

Paper Case Colour

紙ケース カラー

9

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

Made to order

Made to order

Made to order

Made to order

Made to order

Made to order

FREEZING OVENMICROWAVE It has excellent water and oil resistance, and is also 
compatible with microwave heating. The vibrant 
colors enhance the presentation of your food.

*Material: PBT resin / Printed / Paper



Foil Case

ホイルケース
FREEZING OVEN There are various sizes available, 

making it suitable for a wide range 
of uses.

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

Thick Foil Case

ホイルケース〈厚手〉
FREEZING OVEN

It is thick and firm, therefore it 
can be used for heavier foods.

DOUBLE 
BOIL

GAS 
FLAME

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

12111098

①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫

S7352 500x9631×19×11
500x96
500x84
500x72
500x60

35×18×11
35×20×11
40×20×11
40×25×11

500x5445×22×11
45×27×11
50×25×11

500x45
500x40
500x40
500x36
500x28
500x36

No.4 deep
No.5 shallow

No.5 deep
No.6 shallow

No.6 deep
No.7 shallow

No.7 deep
No.8 shallow

No.8 deep
No.9 deep

No.10 deep
Oval No.8

50×30×11
54×31×11
55×36×11

(65x30) x30x11

S7353
S7354
S7355
S7356
S7357
S7358
S7359
S7360
S7361
S7362
S7372

No. Foil case pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length x Thickness Qty. per case

S7350 500x14021×18×11
500x24
500x18
500x18
500x16

61×43×11
65×41×11
65×46×11
72×49×11

500x985×46×11
66×28×18

(90x50) x30x18
500x20
500x12
500x8

No.3 deep
No.11 deep

No.12 shallow
No.12 deep
No.13 deep
No.15 deep

M size
Extra medium size

Extra large size (111x65) x35x18

S7364
S7365
S7366
S7367
S7371
S7668
S7708
S7713

No. Foil case pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length x Thickness Qty. per case

①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪

S7704 250×3666×28×25
250×24
250×12
500×27
500×16
500×1678×21×25

40×25×25
29×23×25

500×20
500×45
500×40
500×40
500×20

Thick M size
Thick oval No.12
Thick oval No.15

Oval D
Oval F large

Round (Madeleine)
Square
Flower 

(Mini morning glory)
Flower 

(Small morning glory)
Flower 

(Large morning glory)
Flower 

(Chrysanthemum 6F)

29×30×25
44×23×25
40×25×25

(90x50) x30x25
(111x65) x35x25
(75x45) x22x25
(81x50) x25x25

S7699
S7700
S7701
S7706
S7703
S7696
S7705
S7691
S7694
S7640

No. Foil case pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length x Thickness Qty. per case

500x2044×28×25
500x20
500x20
100x60
100x40

50×30×25
53×32×25
58×33×25
58×43×25

100x4058×43×40
55×36×25

(50x25) x26x25
250x30
250x35
250x30

Thick No.10
Thick oval No.6
Thick oval No.8 (65x30) x30x25

S7642
S7641

S7643
S7693
S7692
S7702
S7669
S7697
S7698

100x60Thick rectangular (78x39) x25x25S7718

No. Foil case pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Bottom dimension 
× Side length x Thickness Qty. per case

⑫
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑰
⑱
⑲
⑳

Flower 
(Chrysanthemum 7F)

Flower 
(Chrysanthemum 8F)

Flower 
(Chrysanthemum 9F)

Flower 
(Small sunflower)

Flower 
(Large sunflower)

Flower 
(Large sunflower 40)

1 32 4 5

10987

11

15 16 17 18 19 20

12 13 14

6

Aluminum foil has a heat resistance of 660°C. Be cautious, as dry heating may cause it to melt. It may also corrode due to acids or salts in the contents.



1

3

2

4

1

3

2

①
②
③
④

S0075 4030×25×12
20
10
20

30cm×25m
30cm×50m

30cm×100m
45cmx30m

30×50×12
30×100×12
45×30×12

S0070
S0073
S0074

No. Cooking foil pcs/case

Product Denomination Width × Length 
x Thickness Qty. per case

The familiar cooking foil. Available in four 
types depending on the width and length.

Convenient for ovens, microwaves, and steaming. 
Able to prepare the ingredients cleanly.

*Material: Aluminium foil

①
②
③

S0054 2033x23
20
15

33cm×23m
35cm×30m coreless
33cm×40m coreless

35x30
33x40

S0176
S0177

No. Cooking sheet pcs/case

Product Denomination Width x Length Qty. per case

*Material: Grease-resistant paper with silicone coating on both sides

Precautions for handling cooking foil

(1) When wrapping foods with strong acidity or salt content such as pickled plums, 
miso, or soy sauce for long periods, corrosion or perforation may occur.

(2) When using for baking or similar applications, avoid direct contact with flames as 
it may melt. Use utensils or other equipment to place it on top.

(3) Discoloration may occur if stored in a humid place or exposed to moisture.
(4) Before using cooking foil in a microwave, please check the user manual of the

microwave used in kitchens, stores, or households.

Cooking Sheet <Roll Type>

クッキングシート

Cooking Foil <Roll Type>

クッキングホイル



1

Refillable Cooking Sheet <Roll Type>

詰替用クッキングシート

Cooking Sheet <Flat Sheets>

クッキングシート〈平判タイプ〉

① S0271 3033x20Refill cooking sheet – 
33cm × 20m refill roll

No. Refill cooking sheet pcs/case

Product Denomination Qty. per caseWidth x Length

Refillable cooking sheet. Handy for oven, microwave, 
and steaming. Able to prepare the ingredients cleanly.

For instructions on how to use the refill cooking sheet 
and handling precautions, please refer to the product 
packaging or contact your sales representative.

Convenient for ovens, microwaves, and steaming. 
Able to prepare the ingredients cleanly.

*Material: Grease-resistant paper with silicone coating on both sides

Precautions for handling cooking sheet

(1) Do not use over direct flame or at 250°C for more than 20 minutes, as it may 
catch fire.

(2) When using in a toaster oven, the sheet may touch the heating element, 
causing it to burn or produce smoke. Please follow the instructions in your 
toaster oven's manual and observe the following precautions.
• Always use a baking tray and do not let the sheet hang over the edges.
• Do not cover food with the sheet.
• Do not use the sheet to wrap food for baking.

1 2 3

① H4060A 500x4400x600Flat type cooking sheet

No. Cooking sheet pcs x pack/case

Product Denomination Qty. per caseWidth x Length

② H3550A 500x4350x500Flat type cooking sheet

③ H3039B 500x4300x390Flat type cooking sheet

*Material: Grease-resistant paper with silicone coating on both sides

Precautions for handling cooking sheet

(1) Do not use over direct flame or at 250°C for more than 20 minutes, as it 
may catch fire.

(2) When using in a toaster oven, the sheet may touch the heating element, 
causing it to burn or produce smoke. Please follow the instructions in your 
toaster oven's manual and observe the following precautions.
• Always use a baking tray and do not let the sheet hang over the edges.
• Do not cover food with the sheet.
• Do not use the sheet to wrap food for baking.

Made 
to order

Flat type 
(Square / Round)
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索引
紙容器  Paper Container

No. Denomination Page

14B-ERG18
K5171B

Paper Tray with Easy Release Lid for G18
TA Thermo White FD-G17 13

K5180A TA Thermo White FD-G18S 13
K7180A FDPC 18-13 [White] 12
K7180B FDPC 18-13 [Black] 12
K7180C FDPC 18-13 [Red and Black] 12

K8111A1 7
K8111B1 7
K8131A2 7
K8131B2 7

K8151A2 7
K8151B1 7
K8151S 7

K8131T 6
K8131Y 4
K8131Z 4

K8151W 6
K8151Y 4
K8151Z 4
K8152B5 9
K8152G 6
K8161A1 9
K8181A 9
K9161A1 Paper Container Oval 16x12 Beige 9
K9161B3 Paper Container Oval 16x12 Brown 9
K9161C1 Paper Container Oval 16x12 Wappa 9
K9161Y Paper Container Oval 16x12 Mountain 9
K9161Z Paper Container Oval 16x12 Sea 9
LK517A Plastic Lid  for K5171 14
LK718A Lid for K7180 12
LK809A Plastic Lid for K8091 8
LK811A Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8111 8
LK811B Plastic Lid With Hole for K8111 8

LK816A Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8161 9

LK816C Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8161 9
LK816B Plastic Lid With Hole for K8161 9

LK818A Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8181 9
LK818B Plastic Lid With Hole for K8181 9

PM3150NA 8

LK813G Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8131 4•6•8
LK813K Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8131 4•6•8
LK813L Plastic Lid With Hole for K8131 4•6•8

LK916C2 Plastic Lid Without Hole for K9161 4•6•9
LK916D Plastic Lid Without Hole Oval 16x12 4•6•9
LK916E Plastic Lid With Hole Oval 16x12 4•6•9

LK815C1 Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8151 4•6•8

LK815I Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8151 4•6•8

LK858A Plastic Lid Without Hole for K8152 6•9

LK815D1 Plastic Lid With Hole for K8151 4•6•8
LK815H Plastic Lid With Hole for K8151 4•6•8

K8091A2 7
K8091B2 7

No. Denomination Page

13SC000
SC020

TA Thermo White FK-9
TA Thermo White FK-11 13

SC050 TA Thermo White FK-15 13
SC070 TA Thermo White FK-17R 14
SC120 TA Thermo White FK-19-15 14
SC500 TA Thermo White FD-17 13
SD805 Futa Bara Lid CK-11ST

Futa Bara Lid CK-15ST
14

SD815 14
SD821 Futa Bara Lid CK-17ST

Futa Bara Lid CD-17ST
14

SD905 14

アルミ容器  Aluminium Container

No. Denomination Page

1186 18cm Gratin Mould 30
19NIH 18cm Square Pot 31
2001 5cm Round Mould 15

107 7cm Round Mould 29
1072 7cm Round Mould (with handle) 29
1183 18cm Gratin Mould 30

2081 8cm Tart Mould 15
213 13cm Pie Dish 15
2140 14cm Pie Dish 15
2160 16cm Pie Dish 15
2180 18cm Pie Dish 15
2183-9 5-inch Decoration Tray Round 16
22 17cm Mini Pot Dish 34
2200 20cm Pie Dish 16
2230 23cm Pie Dish 16
225 25cm Pie Dish Shallow 16
28 20cm Square Pot 33
3080NC 80ml Round Mould [Clear Coat] 25
3080NG 80ml Round Mould [Gold] 25
30FEX 20cm Round Pot (no mark) 33
3100NBR 100ml Round Mould [Burgundy Red] 25
3100NC 100ml Round Mould [Clear Coat] 25
3100NG 100ml Round Mould [Gold] 25

406 6cm Cup Mould 17

407N 7cm Cup Mould 17
4073 7.5cm Cup Mould 17

407NG 7cm Cup Mould [Gold] 17
408 8cm Cup Mould 17

40N 16cm Mini Pot 33

3150NC 150ml Round Mould [Clear Coat] 26
3150NG 150ml Round Mould [Gold] 26
32IHZ 20cm Round Pot IH 31

4083EX 8cm Cup Mould (no mark) 17
409 9cm Cup Mould 17
4092 9cm Cup Mould 17

3400 15cm Square Pot Mould 24

39NIH 22cm Round Pot IH 31

4081 8cm Cup Mould 17

34IHD 25cm Round Pot IH 31
37IHD 24cm Round Pot IH 31



No. Denomination Page

174104
410EX

10cm Mini Gratin Mould
10cm Cup Mould 17

174101K
4102

10cm Round Mould Shallow
10cm Round Mould Deep 17

4111 11cm Round Deep 17
414 12cm Round Mould Shallow 17
4141 14cm Round Mould Shallow 17
4160 16cm Round Mould Shallow 

18cm Round Mould Shallow 
20cm Round Mould Shallow 

18

44IH 22cm Square Pot (DX type) IH 31
47NIH Octagonal Pot (with spout) IH 31
5141N 14cm Round Mould Deep 29
6091FEX 9cm Square Mould 21

6113 11cm Square Mould 21
6121Z1 12cm Gratin Mould 21
6133N 13cm Square Mould 21

6100 10cm Square Mould Deep 21
6101EX 10cm Square Mould 21
6103 10cm Oval Mould Small 19

6142Z1 14cm Gratin Mould 21
6150-6EX 10cm Square Mould Shallow (no mark) 22
6153EX 15cm Square Mould Deep (no mark) 22
6154 15cm Gratin Mould 19
6160K 16cm Square Mould Deep 23
6161 16cm Gratin Mould 19
6162N 16cm Gratin Mould 19
6172 17cm Oval 19
6174 17cm Square Mould Deep 22
6175YN 17cm Gratin Mould 19
6181N 18cm Pound Cake Mould 23
6182-8 18cm Gratin Mould 20
6183-9 18cm Gratin Mould 20
6186EX 18cm Gratin Mould (no mark) 20
619 19cm Square Mould Deep 23
6208YT 20cm Square Mould Deep 23
6212Y1 21cm Gratin Mould 24

720N 20cm Square Mould Deep 27

722 22cm Square Mould Shallow 27
7211 21cm Square Mould Deep 27

904IHW 20cm Round Pot IH 31
934IHD 20cm Square Pot IH 31

A5100A 10cm Mini Pound Cake Mould (no mark) 27

6271YT 27cm Rectangular Baking Mould 23
7050Y1 14cm Square Mould Deep 27
7110Y1 11cm Square Mould Shallow 27

961IHA 22cm Round Pot IH 31
966 30cm Square Pot 33
A1071A 7cm Round Mould 29

7111 11cm Square Mould Shallow 27

7172 17cm Square Mould Deep 27

942NIH 22cm Round Pot (DX type) IH 31

7141 14cm Square Mould Shallow 27
7161 16cm Gratin Mould 27

4180 18
420 18

No. Denomination Page

21A6167C
A6170A

16cm Square Mould Deep (full curl)
Aluminium Container SW Rectangular 16x10cm 24

29A5181A
A6120A

18cm Round Mould Deep
13cm Mini Pound Cake Mould 21

A6177C 17cm Square Mould Deep (full curl) 22
A6191F 19cm Square Mould Deep (full curl) 23
A6210A 21cm Pound Cake Mould 23
A6222A 22cm Square Mould Deep (full curl)

31cm Square Mould Deep
21cm Pound Cake Mould

23

A7220A 22cm Square Mould Deep 28
A8461F 20cm Round Shallow Horumon Pot 34
A8580A Aluminum Round Pot 32
A8810A 18cm Round Pot (no mark) IH 33

LA616A OPS Dome Lid for A6167 22
LA617A OPS Dome Lid for A6177 22
LA619A OPS Dome Lid for A6191 23

A9880A 19cm Square Pot Deep 31
FM6160N Cover Lid for 6160 23
LA400A OPS Pot Lid for 40 34

LA622A OPS Dome Lid for A6222A 23
PM1183 OPS Dome Lid for 1183 30
PM20 Pot Lid [Plain] for 20 32•34
PM28 Pot Lid [Plain] for 28 34
PM3150NA 26
PM33 Deluxe Pot Lid [Plain] for 33 32
PM34A 32
PM407A A-PET Flat Cover Lid (bordon-coated) 18
PM408 18•26
PM410A OPS Dome Lid for 410 18
PM4111 Dome Lid for 4111 18
PM4141 OPS Dome Lid for 4141 18
PM4160Z1 OPS Dome Lid for 4160 18
PM527 OPS Dome Lid for 527 29
PM6100 OPS Dome Lid for 6100 22
PM6161 OPS Dome Lid for 6161 20
PM6172 OPS Dome Cover Lid for 6172 20

PM720 OPS Dome Lid for 720 28

PM722 OPS Dome Lid for 722 28
PM721 OPS Dome Lid for 721•7211 28

PMM32 OPS Dome Lid for 32 32•34
PMM33 OPS Raised Lid for 33 32

PM6182 OPS Dome Cover Lid for 6182 20
PM6212 OPS Dome Cover Lid for 6212 24
PM701 OPS Dome Lid for 701 28

PMM942C OPS Dome Lid for 942 32
PT19-3 Inner Plate for 19cm Pot 32
PT942 Aluminium Pot Inner Plate for 942 32

PM705 OPS Dome Lid for 705 28

PM7161-1 OPS Dome Lid for 7161 28

PMM934S OPS Dome Lid for 934 32

PM708 OPS Dome Lid for 708•722 28
PM7141 OPS Dome Lid for 7141 28

A7010A 28
A7212A 28
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ケース類  Parts for Lunch Box/Cups for Baking

No. Denomination Page

36S7350
S7352

Foil Case No.3 Deep Mouth
Foil Case No.4 Deep Mouth 36

S7353 Foil Case No.5 Shallow Mouth 36
S7354 Foil Case No.5 Deep Mouth 36
S7355 Foil Case No.6 Shallow Mouth 36
S7356 Foil Case No.6 Deep Mouth

Foil Case No.7 Shallow Mouth
Foil Case No.7 Deep Mouth

36

S7359 Foil Case No.8 Shallow Mouth 36
S7360 Foil Case No.8 Deep Mouth 36
S7361 Foil Case No.9 Deep Mouth 36
S7362 Foil Case No.10 Deep Mouth 36

S7367 Foil Case No.13 Deep Mouth 36
S7371 Foil Case No.15 Deep Mouth 36
S7372 Foil Case Oval No.8 36

S7364 Foil Case No.11 Deep Mouth 36
S7365 Foil Case No.12 Shallow Mouth 36
S7366 Foil Case No.12 Deep Mouth 36

S7640 Foil Case Flower (chrysanthemum 6F) 36
S7641 Foil Case Flower (chrysanthemum 7F) 36
S7642 Foil Case Flower (chrysanthemum 8F) 36
S7643 Foil Case Flower (chrysanthemum 9F) 36
S7668 Foil Case M Size 36
S7669 Foil Case Thick No.10 36
S7691 Foil Case Flower (morning glory small) 36
S7692 Foil Case Flower (sunflower large) 36
S7693 Foil Case Flower (sunflower small) 36
S7694 Foil Case Flower (morning glory large) 36
S7696 Foil Case Square 36
S7697 Foil Case Thick Oval No.6 36
S7698 Foil Case Thick Oval No.8 36
S7699 Foil Case Thick Oval No.12 36
S7700 Foil Case Thick Oval No.15 36
S7701 Foil Case Oval D 36 
S7702 Foil Case Flower (sunflower large 40) 36

SB002 Paper Case Checkered Green No.5 Deep 35

SB004 Paper Case Checkered Green No.7 Deep 35
SB003 Paper Case Checkered Green No.6 Deep 35

SB006 Paper Case Checkered Green No.8 Deep 35
SB014 Paper Case Checkered Green No.8 Oval 35

SB033 Paper Case Checkered Red No.6 Deep 35

S7703 Foil Case Flower (madeleine) 36
S7704 Foil Case Thick M Size 36
S7705 Foil Case Flower (morning glory mini) 36

SB016 Paper Case Checkered Green No.10 Oval 35
SB023 Paper Case Checkered Green Large Sunflower 35
SB032 Paper Case Checkered Red No.5 Deep 35

S7706 Foil Case Oval F Large Size 36

S7718 Foil Case Thick Rectangular 36

SB015 Paper Case Checkered Green No.9 Oval 35

S7708 Foil Case Extra Medium Size 36
S7713 Foil Case Extra Large 36

S7357 36
S7358 36

No. Denomination Page

35SB034
SB036

Paper Case Checkered Red No.7 Deep
Paper Case Checkered Red No.8 Deep 35

SB044 Paper Case Checkered Red No.8 Oval 35
SB045 Paper Case Checkered Red No.9 Oval 35
SB046 Paper Case Checkered Red No.10 Oval 35
SB053 35
SB062 Paper Case Light Green No.5 Deep

Paper Case Light Green No.6 Deep
35

SB063 35
SB064 Paper Case Light Green No.7 Deep

Paper Case Light Green No.8 Deep
35

SB066 35
35SB083

SB092 35
SB093 35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

SB094
SB096
SB113
SB122 Paper Case White No.5 Deep

Paper Case White No.6 DeepSB123
SB124 Paper Case White No.7 Deep

Paper Case White No.8 DeepSB126
SB134
SB135

Paper Case White No.8 Oval
Paper Case White No.9 Oval

SB136 Paper Case White No.10 Oval
SB143 Paper Case White Large Sunflower
SB152 Paper Case Pink No.5 Deep
SB153 Paper Case Pink No.6 Deep
SB154 Paper Case Pink No.7 Deep

Paper Case Pink No.8 DeepSB156

Paper Case Checkered Red Large Sunflower

Paper Case Light Green Large Sunflower

クッキングホイル、クッキングシート
Cooking Foil, Cooking Sheet

No. Denomination Page

S0054 Cooking Sheet 33cmx23m 37
S0070 Cooking Foil 30cm×50m 37
S0073 Cooking Foil 30cm×100m 37

H3039B Cooking Sheet 300mm×390mm 38
H3550A Cooking Sheet 350mm×500mm 38
H4060A Cooking Sheet 400mm×600mm 38

S0074 Cooking Foil 45cm×30m 37
S0075 Cooking Foil 30cm×25m 37
S0176 Cooking Sheet 35cm×30m Coreless 37
S0177 Cooking Sheet 33cm×40m Coreless 37
S0271 Refillable Cooking Sheet Refill 33cm×20m 38





Highlights:



Why is Toyalfoil special? 

1.Toyalfoil helps to reduce oxidation and corrosion in all aluminum products.
2. Longer shelf life even in hot and humid environments. 
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